
FROM:

PW-YWXC
900 Knell Rd, unit C

Montgomery, IL 60538

TO:

Sandra Harris Porter
903 Grand Plains Dr

HOUSTON, TX 77090

USPS DELIVER TO:
Sandra Harris Porter
903 Grand Plains Dr

HOUSTON, TX 77090

CUST REF: PK-0440701947084930531-0

S

J2
61

02
60

12
01

32
6-

26
62

19
41

4

FedEx Tracking ID# 3994 0353 9578
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 6 00 3994 0353 9578

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 2146 7233 16

YWXC-A801BLUE-37 * 1


